	SS. REC. BY: REF: Cs Ct118017403/ Titd3 Special Instruction:
	ASSIGNMENT (Office)
	Menine Catherine this of CTI Detertime: 25/9/188 1.10 pm
	stimated Cost: Bill to:
	OD TP WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS
	o Inspect Vehicle No: SLS 3640R Insured: SJS 5989X
	t Workshop m/s cycle & Camiage Kina Tel: 8168 0997 209 Panden Gurdens
	olicy No: DMPC SN 3047 221801 Claim No: SNM 18D 04610002
1.5	um Insured: Excess:
	Make of Veh. D.O.A. 22 89 18
	A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS W
72	ate/Time: 2pm 35 11/8 Person Contacted: Mr. Tay Vehicle IN OUT
	ate/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate
	SLS 3640R-X
	919 5d 8d x = x
	6/1/18- VMI Yet
	116/18- VNI yet (704)
	1/10/18- Vehicle not in will amongs.
8	5/10/18- WKSP (all aways on 16/10/18.

GWHUNG.	Taylth REF	: CIT		
		ASS	IGNMENT	
From:	Date:	8,0501.11	Veh No SLS364	ok, regn w/7 S
Estimated Co:		10 10 30 10	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L.	orry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / P) WS	/ TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV	/ MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Ve	0 21		Make: Kirk Forle.	c.c /59/
at Workshop	c		Colour Black	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Vo	Gantin	Sp.Reading /6080	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		-141001	Eng/No:	
Policy No.			CINO: LNAFJ	1411M J574376
Claims No.			Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	
Sum Insured:	Excess		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	
(Client's Re			Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	
Make of Veh:			Modi: Nil / SIRim / STD A/Rim o	*
77-118 31 331	21411 15		Tyre Size: F: /95/	65K15.
(Palicy Con	after 12pm		T R:	
Macon production	veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	air at the time of inspection.			Vexen
Bal. or Marke	t Value	L X	Front	Rear
		7 : Yes or No	R/Bal. (2 mm	R/Bal. G mr
IDAC Accide GIA / PR S	it (port	? : Yes or No	L/Bal. (2 mm	L/Bal. / mr
Est. Repairs:	5511	Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. /6/10/1900
Lum Sum:	(755, 6 57)	: Yes or No	Survey held at	Parden Egh
			Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OU		2011 (ANO NE 1124-AC. 1 1 ANOSAGORE & 1000
Date:	Person Contacted:			dy Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time	Action / Instruction			
	Part by Part		URED: 1148; 30%)	
		14		
Date/Time, File	Pass to? : Preli. Rep	port	Days Of Repair: 3	
1)14\1 Tu	Mist Final Rep		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
2)	William I	Add Fe	ee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
		.00.757711507	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Fo	ormat: TP	2	Tech Invs (\$) Others
	m/1.80)(\$ 2593	y .	: Weekend (\$	220
Lump Sur				

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	25 Sep 2018		25 Sep 2018 13:10 Assign					New Assignme Cancel Case	nt
Ď.	1ain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	9704570707070			[Create	d by insurer]	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Insured:						HE SCHOOL SCHOOL			
Main Claimant:	LOKE ZHI	WEI MARK							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLS3640	OR			Date of Loss:	22/09/20	18 00:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / SNM18D04610C02				Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN3047221801			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJS5989)	(Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Cycle & C	arriage KIA Pte l	Ltd (Pandan G	ardens) 209	Pandan Garden	s, 609339	West Coast - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pto	e. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 611	1 [Hand	lled by Catherine	Thia]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 04/1	10/2018]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	EST \$4002	.87, CASE WITH S	JE.						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					10	View All Compos	e Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS=				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complet

Lucas Lee

From:

Tay Jian Ye <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 25 September, 2018 8:41 AM

To:

Claims Dept of CTI

Cc:

Andre Chow En De; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Edwin Abcede Caina; Coco Lu Ting

Subject:

TP CHINA TAIPING SLS3640R AGAINEST YOUR INSURE SJS5989X

Attachments:

[Untitled].pdf; SLS3640R FRT.mp4

Importance:

High

To Officer In charge,

My client who is driving SLS3640R want to claims against SJS5989X which was insured by you.

Attach is the SAS report and repair quotation for your reference.

Please let me know the liability

Best Regards,

Tay Jian Ye Advisor- Customer Service

Cycle & Carriage Singapore * 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4501 * F: +65 6565 1240 * H: +65 81680997 * www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

-----Original Message-----

From: PGMFP06@cyclecarriage.com.sg [mailto:PGMFP06@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 25 September, 2018 8:03 AM

To: Tay Jian Ye Subject:

DISCLAIMER:-

This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message.

Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 14 January 2019 10:05 AM

To:

Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Taufikh (LKKAuto); SUR; Admin A

Cc:

Andre Chow En De; Loi Ai Ting; Cheng Jo Jo; Tay Jian Ye

Subject:

RE: SLS3640R (KIA) - FINALIZE

Dear Lauto,

Confirm final figure at \$2,593 before GST at 3days

Please submit your relevant documents directly to China Tai Ping.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>denisetay@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Songcuan JR Lauro Araos < lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 6 December 2018 4:06 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Cheng Jo

Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: SLS3640R (KIA) - FINALIZE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pls. refer to attached files and photos.

Kindly confirm finalized amount of \$ 2,774.51 before Gst for SLS3640R.

Thank you so much.

Best regards,

Larry Songcuan Customer Service



Exceptional Journeys

Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4658 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg



1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, yo aforesaid.	nu hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/09/2018 14:19
Date Of Accident	22/09/2018 12:15
Exact Location Of Accident	KPE (NORTHBOUND) BEFORE EXIT TO PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLS3640R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LOKE ZHI WEI,MARK
NRIC No	S8138278F
Email Address	PLAKA81@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94752713

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

FORTE K3-1.6 EX (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

NORMAL TRAVELLING

OTHERS-94752713

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1700054843

Cover Note Number

Driver

LOKE ZHI WEI, MARK Name of Driver

S8138278F NRIC No 03/12/1981 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 28/12/2002 Date Of Driving Pass

15 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-94752713 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-94752713

EMail Address PLAKA81@HOTMAIL.COM Address

11 FERNVALE CLOSE #13-06

Postcode

797475

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MS CHEN QI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT WSVC18001545

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name

MS CHEN QI

Phone Number

91552406

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS5989X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

GOLD

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

GULAM AHMED

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

S6861056G

Address

94873621

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Śignature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

		towards PIE (Exit).
		77/
KPE.	A B	
-1		KPE -/

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

At about 12.5 pm me and my wife was travelling along the KPE (North bound and there was a collision between to 2 lornies infront of us, towards the PI exit. I applied my brakes immediately and the vehicle in
(SJS 5989X) collided with the back of my vehicle.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

24 5804 2018

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



Name of Policyholder

; LOKE ZHI WEI, MARK (LU ZHIWEI, MARK)

Period of Insurance

: 21 Sep 2018 To 20 Sep 2019

Engine No.

: G4FGHH679693

Chassis No.

: KNAFJ411MJ5743763

Vehicle No.

: SLS3640R

Policy No.

: 1700054843-01

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 06 Aug 2018

BILL THE STATE OF THE STATE OF

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA FORTE K3 1.6 A EX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/har permission.

This Palicy will indemnify the Palicyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as: "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 3 years' driving experience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

nitation as to use"

use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or roward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed-testing, the carriage of goods offser than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 169) and Section 85 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

LOKE ZHI WEI, MARK (LU ZHIWEI, MARK) - \$800 (Own Damage)

PPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Cycle & Carriage Body & Peint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

2.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800

Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408690 67461000

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.nig.com.ag or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cep. 189); Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500709920

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - JANMAO 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930 Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8138278F



4005400



LOKE ZHI WEI, MARK (LU ZHIWEI, MARK)

03-12-1981 Dountry of birth



YOU ARE LICENSED TO ORIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 killings early

28 Dec 2002

S8138278F



15-11-2012

11 FERNVALE CLOSE #13-06 SINGAPORE 797475

NRIC No: \$8138278F

Date: 10/09/2017

NP 428A





CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info							
MR LOKE ZHI WEI, MARK (LU ZHI WEI,	Cust No/Name	/MR LOKE ZHI WEI, MARK (LU ZHI W						
MARK)	Reg No/Reg Date	SLS3640R / 21/09/201						
6 JALAN BANGAU	Date In/Mileage	/ 0						
SINGAPORE 809351	Chassis No	KNAFJ411MJ5743763						
SINGAPORE 609351	Engine No	G4FGHH679693						
Contact No Mobile: 94752713	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A L 189						
	Colour/Trim	DN9 RICH ESPRESSO / WK SATURN BLACK						

Account No Te	erms l	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	The second	WIP No		LINE YEAR
CSM00081 Ca	ısh :	24/09/2018/ 18:10		465 / Tay Jian Ye		36071		
F DNTOOOO	11.395	Description of Goods	/ Services	LEVEL TO BE US	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000 TO RENEW REA	AD RIIMD	ED						550 1100.00
E PNT88000	AK DUPIP	EK						60.00
	REAR P	ARKING SENSOR TO NE	W PART				-	00.00
E PNT98000							1	420 450.00
PAINT WORK S	SPRAY R	EAR BUMPER						9
A 54900099 CHECK WIRING	S AND C	HASSIS ELECTRICAL S	VCTEM				1	20.00
A 10028901	a AND C	HASSIS ELECTRICAL S	ISIEM					// 200.00
	T DIAGN	OSTIC CHECK USING H	I-SCAN PRO	TEST			t/	200.00
USING HI-SCA	AN PRO	TEST	п□		П			100
M SUNDRY TO SUPPLY PA	ADVINC	CENSON (2571	Ima	5700		/	220.00
M SUNDRY	HKK1NG	SENSUR	5) [[88450 DF	// 20 00
SUNDRIES					G C	1	yec ~	20.00
M BRACKET-RR E	BUMPER	SIDE MTG,LH			1.00	29.00	00.00	nec 29.00
M BRACKET-RR E		SIDE MTG,RH			1.00		00.00	nec 29.00
M STAY-RR BUMP					1.00	120.00		? 120.00
M STAY-RR BUMP					1.00	120.00	March Control	? 120.00
M BEAM-RR BUMP M BRACKET-RR B		D CTD			1.00	318.00		7318.00
M BRACKET-RR B		. CVE.31.553 CD			1.00	5.00	00.00	75.00 75.00
M COVER-RR BUN					1.00	688.00	POTENTIAL REPORT OF	de ~ 688.00
M COVER-RR BUM	MPER, CT	R			1.00	347.00		10 347.00
		SURVEYOR NA	ME:T	aufter 77497	149			10.0
		SURVEYOR SIG	SNATURE: _	mylin	~	A		
		DATE:	16/10/15	e Ven	MA	No. X		
		DATE	111	, ,	, (, ,		
		REMARKS:	Res	any before pour	T V	0/18		
			0	2 days	191	()		
				3 0				
		sultants hence notify	Sur	P Kkey bin	4			
		of the following: ore/after spray painting				Net	+	3,741.0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		aged part(s) during resurvey	1		7% GST on	3741.0		261.8
		subject to confirmation				250000000000000000000000000000000000000	NOTE:	20210
		vey is on a "Without Prejudice" b	8515		Tot	al Payabl	e	4,002.8
Authorized sign	legal modil	ind company stamped an	_					
		alargonal from insurance Con			3-100-100 H-10-1			

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



	: \$ 1,093.00
Labour	:\$ 1,500.00
Sub-Total	:\$ 2,593.00
Less 2% Disc	: \$
Less Excess	: \$
Total	:\$ 2,593.00
GST 7%	: \$ 181.51
Grand Total	:\$ 2,774.51
4	8: WATERY ON 06/12/18
	CK WITHIN 7 DAYS, WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING
SURVEYOR	S REPORT REQUIRED



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
MR LOKE ZHI WEI, MARK (LU ZHI WEI,	Cust No/Name	/LOKE ZHI WEI, MARK (LU ZHI WEI,			
MARK)	Reg No/Reg Date	SLS3640R / 21/09/2017			
6 JALAN BANGAU	Date In/Mileage	17/10/2018/ 16080			
CINCADODE GAGGET	Chassis/Package	KNAFJ411MJ5743763 /FS1F			
SINGAPORE 809351	Engine No	G4FGHH679693			
Contact No Mobile: 94752713	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A L 189			
16/10/	Colour/Trim	DN9 RICH ESPRESSO / WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	SE REN	
CTP00080	Cash	06/12/2018/ 15:52	TLT		uro Songcuan	36071		
		Description of Good	s / Service	s	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000	AD DIMBE							550.00
RENEW REA	AR BUMPE	R						60.00
	DEAD DA	RKING SENSOR TO NEW	DADT					60.00
E PNT98000	KLAK PA	KKING SENSOK TO NEW	LUNI					420.00
SPRAY PA	INT REAR	BUMPER						
A 54900099								30.0
CHECK WI	RING AND	CHASSIS ELECTRICAL	SYSTEM					
10028901								200.0
		GNOSTIC CHECK USING	HI-SCAN P	RO TEST	MIN			
USING HI	-SCAN PR	O TEST DIF		17/		191		20.0
1 SUNDRY SUNDRIES			\cup	11	711 11 11 1	(0)		20.0
SPECIALIS				_				220.0
		ENSOR (KIA K3 / DN9)	ic.					55765
		R SIDE MTG, LH /			1.00	29.00	00.00	29.0
BRACKET-	RR BUMPE	R SIDE MTG,RH/			1.00		00.00	29.0
COVER-RR					1.00		00.00	688.0
COVER-RR	BUMPER,	CTR /			1.00	347.00	00.00	347.0
Z TEXT							- 1	
TP NTUC								
DOA: 29.							- 1	
	: TAUFIK	H 16.10.201					- 1	
3 DAYS								
							- 1	
		C		4-1 C.	ala & Canaiana #		- 1	
	33	Guarantee your warro	mty, matn	tatn with ty	cie a corrioge.		- 1	
Parts		1 003	. 00			Na	ett	2,593.
Labour		1,093			7% GST o			181.
Standard M	lenu		0.00		/3 031 0	2393.		101.
Specialist			0.00			Total Payab	ole	2,774.
Diagnostic	cs Job	27/2000	0.00				10,000	11. T. P. S.
Sundry/Oth	iers	71	0.00					

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18017403/T1TD3N2

Date:

15/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3047221801

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLS3640R

Insured Vehicle SJS5989X

No:

Date of Loss:

22/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D04610C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLS3640R

KIA FORTE K3, 1.6 EX (A)

Engine No:

G4FGHH679693

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

21/09/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KNAFJ411MJ5743763 16080 km

Colour:

Black 1591 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Front Left Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 1,901.00 0.00	Adjuster's 1,333.00 0.00	Difference 568.00 0.00	Diff % 29.88
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	1,840.00 0.00	1,260.00 0.00	580.00 0.00	31.52
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	3,741.00	2,593.00	1,148.00	30.69
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	261.87	181.51	80.36	30.69
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,002.87	2,774.51	1,228.36	30.69

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/09/2018

Date Inspected:

16/10/2018 Inspected At:

Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte Ltd (Pandan

Gardens)

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 15 Jan 2019)

Parts: 143 KIA FORTE K3 1.6 EX (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLS3640R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Pa	irts
----------------	------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE MTG,LH	Necessary	29.00 FS	*29.00FS
2	1		*BRACKET-RR BUMPER SIDE MTG,RH	Necessary	29.00 FS	*29.00 FS
3	1		*STAY-RR BUMPER LH *STAY-RR BUMPER RH	Not Necessary Not Necessary	120.00 FS 120.00 FS	*-FS *-FS
5	1		*BEAM-RR BUMPER *BRACKET-RR BEAM LWR,CTR	Not Necessary Not Necessary	318.00 FS 5.00 FS	*-FS *-FS
7	1		*BRACKET-RR BEAM LWR,MTG *COVER-RR BUMPER	Not Necessary Deformed	5.00 FS 688.00 FS	*-FS *688.00FS
9	1		*COVER-RR BUMPER,CTR *SUNDRIES	Deformed Necessary	347.00 FS 20.00 FS	*347.00 FS *20.00 FS
11	1		*PARKING SENSOR	Not Working	220.00FS	*220.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett.	Total Parts (S\$)	1,901.00	1,333.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected

Recommended	Labour
Recommended	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			Waternese
1	TO RENEW REAR BUMPER	New	1,100.00	550.00
2	TO TRANSFER REAR PARKING SENSOR TO NEW PART	New	60.00	60.00
3	PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR BUMPER	New	450.00	420.00
4	CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	New	30.00	30.00
5	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST	New	200.00	200.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,840.00	1,260.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	na this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >